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Viessmann Luge World Cup 2019/2020

Whistler (CAN) 12.12.-14.12.2019

 Rk Bib Nat Name Interm. - Times Finish km/h Total

   Result  : 2nd Run/WC Men Whistler
Results subject to FIL sled inspection and doping control

     Start Time : 16:33 -  End of Competition: 19:06

Records

Name NOC Date Start Record Track Record

Ludwig Johannes GER 9 DEC 2011 6.930

Kindl Wolfgang AUT 30 NOV 2018 49.837

Air: 1.9 °C / Ice: -0.6 °C / Runners: 1.4 °C

1 30 RUS Repilov, Roman 6.991 (4) 21.120 (6) 30.950 (6) 40.786 (6) 49.874 (2) 145.03 1:39.713

6.958 (1) 21.064 (1) 30.897 (1) 40.727 (1) 49.839 (1) 144.51

2 31 GER Loch, Felix 7.003 (6) 21.111 (5) 30.907 (4) 40.735 (3) 49.903 (3) 144.11 1:39.860

7.003 (8) 21.112 (6) 30.920 (2) 40.773 (2) 49.957 (3) 143.71 +0.147

3 27 ITA Fischnaller, Dominik 7.000 (5) 21.141 (9) 30.959 (7) 40.796 (7) 49.959 (7) 142.86 1:39.884

7.012 (9) 21.141 (7) 30.952 (7) 40.785 (3) 49.925 (2) 143.88 +0.171

4 25 GER Ludwig, Johannes 6.945 (1) 20.998 (1) 30.804 (1) 40.663 (1) 49.848 (1) 143.88 1:39.920

6.975 (2) 21.089 (2) 30.928 (4) 40.819 (6) 50.072 (7) 142.58 +0.207

5 16 AUT Gleirscher, David Q 7.015 (12) 21.109 (4) 30.923 (5) 40.767 (5) 49.920 (5) 144.63 1:40.003

7.030 (15) 21.163 (11) 30.989 (9) 40.862 (9) 50.083 (8) 143.37 +0.290

6 15 AUT Egger, Reinhard Q 7.032 (16) 21.186 (15) 31.021 (16) 40.871 (15) 50.052 (9) 144.57 1:40.080

7.044 (16) 21.192 (16) 31.028 (14) 40.866 (11) 50.028 (5) 144.45 +0.367

7 23 LAT Aparjods, Kristers 7.029 (14) 21.181 (14) 30.985 (13) 40.823 (8) 49.993 (8) 144.11 1:40.128

7.046 (17) 21.213 (17) 31.043 (16) 40.910 (12) 50.135 (12) 143.14 +0.415

8 26 USA West, Tucker 7.009 (9) 21.166 (13) 31.009 (15) 40.867 (14) 50.060 (11) 143.48 1:40.156

6.998 (7) 21.161 (10) 31.026 (12) 40.910 (12) 50.096 (9) 143.26 +0.443

9 17 LAT Kivlenieks, Inars Q 7.008 (8) 21.129 (7) 30.962 (8) 40.839 (10) 50.058 (10) 143.60 1:40.219

7.024 (13) 21.170 (12) 31.023 (11) 40.928 (16) 50.161 (16) 142.58 +0.506

10 32 AUT Mueller, Jonas 7.010 (10) 21.142 (10) 30.973 (10) 40.837 (9) 50.076 (12) 143.26 1:40.222

7.022 (12) 21.171 (13) 31.005 (10) 40.865 (10) 50.146 (14) 144.34 +0.509

11 22 GER Langenhan, Max 7.005 (7) 21.149 (11) 30.978 (11) 40.879 (16) 50.199 (19) 141.92 1:40.229

6.987 (5) 21.101 (4) 30.930 (5) 40.817 (5) 50.030 (6) 142.58 +0.516

12 28 RUS Pavlichenko, Semen 6.981 (2) 21.083 (3) 30.900 (3) 40.744 (4) 49.906 (4) 143.31 1:40.297

6.986 (3) 21.109 (5) 30.935 (6) 40.843 (7) 50.391 (23) 138.14 +0.584

13 21 USA Mazdzer, Chris 7.079 (21) 21.257 (20) 31.095 (19) 40.950 (18) 50.157 (15) 143.03 1:40.298

7.080 (21) 21.255 (19) 31.076 (19) 40.950 (19) 50.141 (13) 142.42 +0.585

14 14 GER Bollmann, Moritz Elias Q 7.016 (13) 21.131 (8) 30.969 (9) 40.855 (11) 50.174 (18) 142.75 1:40.307

7.029 (14) 21.188 (15) 31.049 (17) 40.921 (14) 50.133 (11) 143.31 +0.594

15 29 AUT Kindl, Wolfgang 7.084 (23) 21.267 (21) 31.121 (20) 40.992 (20) 50.161 (17) 143.82 1:40.310

7.081 (22) 21.272 (21) 31.125 (20) 40.988 (20) 50.149 (15) 143.77 +0.597

16 19 ITA Fischnaller, Kevin 7.082 (22) 21.213 (18) 31.007 (14) 40.858 (12) 50.253 (21) 140.33 1:40.369

7.104 (25) 21.257 (20) 31.067 (18) 40.925 (15) 50.116 (10) 143.94 +0.656

Ferlazzo Alexander Micheal (AUS), Bib No. 8 was disqualified for incorrect gap in between runner and steels <§ 5, 1.3.6> 
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Air: 1.9 °C / Ice: -0.6 °C / Runners: 1.4 °C

17 18 GER Bley, Sebastian 7.011 (11) 21.154 (12) 30.978 (11) 40.860 (13) 50.139 (13) 143.37 1:40.373

7.013 (11) 21.177 (14) 31.039 (15) 40.945 (18) 50.234 (18) 143.03 +0.660

18 11 SVK Ninis, Jozef Q 7.103 (26) 21.317 (25) 31.154 (22) 41.008 (21) 50.150 (14) 144.40 1:40.390

7.109 (26) 21.348 (27) 31.200 (24) 41.069 (22) 50.240 (19) 144.40 +0.677

19 20 RUS Aravin, Maksim 7.123 (29) 21.353 (28) 31.211 (27) 41.094 (24) 50.256 (22) 143.65 1:40.496

7.121 (27) 21.342 (26) 31.202 (25) 41.098 (23) 50.240 (19) 143.77 +0.783

20 13 RUS Gorbatcevich, Aleksandr Q 7.032 (16) 21.198 (17) 31.039 (17) 40.930 (17) 50.481 (27) 137.51 1:40.504

7.012 (9) 21.153 (9) 30.984 (8) 40.847 (8) 50.023 (4) 144.05 +0.791

21 9 CAN Watts, Reid Q 7.099 (25) 21.295 (24) 31.156 (23) 41.032 (22) 50.248 (20) 142.53 1:40.507

7.090 (24) 21.306 (24) 31.159 (21) 41.054 (21) 50.259 (21) 143.43 +0.794

22 7 POL Sochowicz, Mateusz Q 7.041 (18) 21.197 (16) 31.061 (18) 40.953 (19) 50.159 (16) 143.20 1:40.638

7.046 (17) 21.254 (18) 31.190 (23) 41.152 (25) 50.479 (25) 143.31 +0.925

23 12 USA Gustafson, Jonathan Eric Q 7.097 (24) 21.444 (31) 31.338 (31) 41.267 (31) 50.564 (30) 142.19 1:40.766

6.986 (3) 21.152 (8) 31.026 (12) 40.936 (17) 50.202 (17) 142.36 +1.053

24 10 LAT Rozitis, Riks Kristens Q 7.119 (28) 21.336 (26) 31.193 (25) 41.088 (23) 50.411 (23) 142.81 1:40.791

7.137 (28) 21.392 (28) 31.265 (28) 41.163 (26) 50.380 (22) 142.92 +1.078

25 4 CAN Clarke, Colton Dean Q 7.155 (30) 21.419 (30) 31.312 (30) 41.236 (29) 50.489 (28) 142.14 1:40.919

7.188 (30) 21.439 (29) 31.312 (29) 41.197 (27) 50.430 (24) 142.75 +1.206

26 3 SVK Simonak, Jakub Q 7.029 (14) 21.237 (19) 31.150 (21) 41.121 (25) 50.471 (25) 141.42 1:40.957

7.059 (19) 21.277 (22) 31.173 (22) 41.126 (24) 50.486 (26) 141.64 +1.244

27 5 UKR Dukach, Anton Q 7.052 (20) 21.279 (23) 31.189 (24) 41.172 (26) 50.473 (26) 141.58 1:41.019

7.062 (20) 21.313 (25) 31.239 (27) 41.230 (29) 50.546 (27) 141.25 +1.306

28 1 ITA Gufler, Lukas Q 7.185 (31) 21.390 (29) 31.263 (28) 41.191 (27) 50.463 (24) 142.19 1:41.079

7.184 (29) 21.475 (30) 31.364 (30) 41.294 (30) 50.616 (29) 141.97 +1.366

29 2 UKR Mandziy, Andriy Q 7.106 (27) 21.347 (27) 31.268 (29) 41.237 (30) 50.554 (29) 142.14 1:41.161

7.086 (23) 21.303 (23) 31.230 (26) 41.224 (28) 50.607 (28) 141.97 +1.448

30 24 AUT Gleirscher, Nico 6.990 (3) 21.074 (2) 30.870 (2) 40.714 (2) 49.930 (6) 142.30 1:41.179

6.996 (6) 21.096 (3) 30.925 (3) 40.809 (4) 51.249 (30) 132.07 +1.466

 6 ROU Cretu, Valentin 7.045 (19) 21.277 (22) 31.204 (26) 41.209 (28) DNF 80.90

 8 AUS Ferlazzo, Alexander Michael DSQ DSQ

32 sleds entered, 30 sleds ranked, 1 sled disqualified

Ferlazzo Alexander Micheal (AUS), Bib No. 8 was disqualified for incorrect gap in between runner and steels <§ 5, 1.3.6> 


